
Date Day 9:30am - 2:30pm 9:30am - 11:30am 10:30am - 2:30pm 11:30am - 2:30pm

25/04/2016 Monday Anzac Day

26/04/2016 Tuesday Pupil Free Day

27/04/2016 Wednesday Pupil Free Day

28/04/2016 Thursday Sharon Tonkin

29/04/2015 Friday Elizabeth Akoi  Caroline Chaplin

2/05/2016 Monday Marcia Kennedy/Teresa McCrone

3/05/2016 Tuesday Tracey McLeod

4/05/2016 Wednesday Margaret Devries

5/05/2016 Thursday Sharon Tonkin

6/05/2016 Friday Barbara Byrne Linda Stormonth Elizabeth Akoi Cathie Morton/Caroline Chaplin

9/05/2016 Monday Liz Grant Wendy Mannell/Robyn Kendall

10/05/2016 Tuesday Jo Dean

11/05/2016 Wednesday Carol Cotter Bern Carroll

12/05/2016 Thursday Sharon Tonkin Helen Lucas

13/05/2016 Friday Sally Ann Leary/Elizabeth Akoi Caroline Chaplin

16/05/2016 Monday Carmen Coates

17/05/2016 Tuesday Debbie McRae Rebecca Owen

18/05/2016 Wednesday Fiona Smith

19/05/2016 Thursday Sharon Tonkin Renae Hunt

20/05/2016 Friday Cathy Salmon/Elizabeth Akoi Karen Garnsey/Caroline Chaplin

23/05/2016 Monday Jo Carroll Nadine Gunning

24/06/2016 Tuesday Help required

25/05/2016 Wednesday Carol Cotter Melissa McDevitt Kerry Ann Loy

26/05/2016 Thursday Sharon Tonkin

27/05/2016 Friday Deanne Whiting Marita McRae/Elizabeth Akoi Jo Heeney/Caroline Chaplin
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Date Day 9:30am - 2:30pm 9:30am - 11:30am 10:30am - 2:30pm 11:30am - 2:30pm

30/05/2016 Monday Tina Hoban

31/05/2016 Tuesday help wanted Rebecca Owen

1/06/2016 Wednesday Paula Cotterill Margaret Devries

2/06/2016 Thursday Sharon Tonkin

3/06/2016 Friday Barbara Byrne Linda Stormonth Elizabeth Akoi Cathie Morton/Caroline Chaplin

6/06/2015 Monday Liz Grant Wendy Mannell/Robyn Kendall

7/06/2015 Tuesday Tracey McLeod

8/06/2016 Wednesday Carol Cotter Bern Carroll

9/06/2016 Thursday Sharon Tonkin

10/06/2016 Friday Pupil Free Day

13/06/2016 Monday Queen's Birthday Weekend

14/06/2016 Tuesday Jo Dean Rebecca Owen

15/06/2016 Wednesday Fiona Smith

16/06/2016 Thursday Sharon Tonkin Renae Hunt

17/06/2016 Friday Cathy Salmon/Elizabeth Akoi Karen Garnsey/Caroline Chaplin

20/06/2016 Monday Carmen Coates

21/06/2016 Tuesday help wanted

22/06/2016 Wednesday Carol Cotter Melissa McDevitt Kerry Ann Loy

23/06/2016 Thursday Sharon Tonkin

24/06/2016 Friday Deanne Whiting Elizabeth Akoi Caroline Chaplin

27/06/2016 Monday Jo Carroll Nadine Gunning

28/06/2016 Tuesday help wanted Rebecca Owen

29/06/2016 Wednesday help wanted

30/06/2016 Thursday Sharon Tonkin

1/07/2016 Friday Barbara Byrne Linda Stormonth Elizabeth Akoi Cathie Morton/Caroline Chaplin


